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Anlage
Vogesenweg 10, 01309 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 inffo@bwdresden.de

Hallenadresse
Hepkestr. 138, 01277 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 info@bwdresden.de

Sportwart/in
Goldmann, Mathias
T 0172 7906308 mathias.goldmann@bwdresden.de

Jugendwart/in

Hennig, Martin
T 01795185679 martin.hennig@bwdresden.de
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U14 gemischt (4er) | Bezirksliga Junioren
MF: Nico Pietzsch
m 0152-32704728; mp-2101361@t-online.de
U14 gemischt Il (4er) | Bezirksklasse Junioren
MF: Chantal Renée Schwaten; T 03523 701066
m 0152 21805815; csa.schwaten@gmx.net
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Schon, Clara-Marie
Malkin, Michael
Schmitt, Klara

Frien, Friedrich

Belger, Jule Christiane
Muiller, Kilian

Nitzsche, Lavinia-Maria
Kretzschmar, Rosalie
Pietzsch, Nico

Malkin, Maria
Schwaten, Chantal Renée
Porstmann, Johann
Taubert, Luis

Mann, Kurt

Thomas, Alma Sophie
Leuschel, Benno
Altmeyer, Hendrik
Reichel, Jakob

Ulke, Yannick

Hiekel, Jakob

Becker, Oskar

Poppitz, Hugo

Ulke, Robin

Tschinkl, Anton

Benn, Amon
Pommerening, Paul Richard
Koppelt, Finn

Wolf, Freya

ID-Nr.

20650047
10550953
20552769
10550311
20551933
10651920
20802789
20802829
10750819
20550540
20655392
10654871
10566553
10754045
20654049
10763145
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10567185
10754049
10750445
10557766
10752417
10754044
10754987
10654873
10821854
10821855
20805693
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29 Franzmann, Feodor
30 Reiffenstuhl, Max

31 Puls, Benjamin

32 Borner, Elias

33 Wiedenmann, Felix
34 Taubert, Luka

35 Schmidt, Adrian

36 Wewezer, Oskar

37 Haustein, Albert

38 Kara, Marlon

39 Bracke, Anna

40 Calo, Charline Marie
41 Poegel, Hannes

42 Kontek, Valentin

43 Kretzschmar, Maximilian
44 Wetzig, Bruno

45 Konti, Amani

46 Thomas, Helma Sanne
47 Kruger, Maximilian

48 Hartmann, Kurt

49 Schleicher, Demian
50 DreiRig, Lucy-Mayleen
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10829259
10824189
10757508
10765809
10767286
10908694
10903108
10904881
10822169
10762204
20660650
20758405
10829555
10665182
11150763
10905535
21050419
20951731
11087145
11084164
10909621
21100277
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